6:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:25

9:25-10:10

10:10-10:50

10:50-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-2:00

2:00-2:10

2:10-2:25

2:25-4:15

4:15-4:45

4:45-4:55

4:55-6:00

BLOOMING BUTTERFLIES

DAILY SCHEDULE

Breakfast upon arrival, Table Activities, Centers, Storytime (Cafeteria 6-7)
Outside (or inside movement activity)

Wash Hands, Transition to snack

Snack

Circle Time

Small and/or Large Group Activities (May include: Curriculum Activities, Manipulatives,

Arts & Crafts, Sensory, Fine Motor Activities, etc.)

Centers

Wash Hands — Dance to music or sing songs during transition
Lunch

Potty, Wash Hands, Transition to nap

Nap/Rest time

Potty, Wash Hands, Transition to snack

Snack

Centers, Small and/or Large Group Activities (May include: Manipulatives, Arts & Crafts,

Sensory, Fine Motor Activities, Storytime, etc.)
Outside (Inside active movement/gross motor activities)
Transition inside, Wash hands

Table Activities, coloring, limited centers



