BLOOMING BUTTERFLIES

DAILY SCHEDULE

6:00-8:30	Breakfast upon arrival, Table Activities, Centers, Storytime (Cafeteria 6-7)
8:30-9:00	Outside (or inside movement activity)
9:00-9:10	Wash Hands, Transition to snack
9:10-9:25	Snack
9:25-10:10	Circle Time
	Small and/or Large Group Activities (May include: Curriculum Activities, Manipulatives, Arts & Crafts, Sensory, Fine Motor Activities, etc.)
10:10-10:50	Centers
10:50-11:00	Wash Hands – Dance to music or sing songs during transition
11:00-11:30	Lunch
11:30-12:00	Potty, Wash Hands, Transition to nap
12:00-2:00	Nap/Rest time
2:00-2:10	Potty, Wash Hands, Transition to snack
2:10-2:25	Snack
2:25-4:15	Centers, Small and/or Large Group Activities (May include: Manipulatives, Arts & Crafts, Sensory, Fine Motor Activities, Storytime, etc.)
4:15-4:45	Outside (Inside active movement/gross motor activities)
4:45-4:55	Transition inside, Wash hands
4:55-6:00	Table Activities, coloring, limited centers